
GOLF CROQUET SPRING PENNANT ROSTER 2025

Matches to be played at the first (leftmost) named club

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3
Wednesday October 15 Thursday October 16 Tuesday October 14

New Town v Sandy Bay SBCC Red v SBCC White SBCC Red v SBCC White
Kingston v Eastern Shore NTCC Green v Eastern Shore KCC Blue v New Town

Kingston v NTCC Yellow Eastern Shore v KCC White

Wednesday October 22
Eastern Shore v New Town Thursday October 23 Tuesday October 21
Sandy Bay v Kingston SBCC Red v NTCC Green SBCC Red v KCC Blue

NTCC Yellow v SBCC White KCC White v SBCC White
Eastern Shore v Kingston New Town v Eastern Shore

Wednesday October 29
Sandy Bay v Eastern Shore
New Town v Kingston Thursday October 30 Tuesday October 28

NTCC Yellow v SBCC Red KCC White v SBCC Red
SBCC White v Eastern Shore SBCC White v New Town

Wednesday November 5 Kingston v NTCC Green Eastern Shore v KCC Blue
New Town v Eastern Shore
Kingston v Sandy Bay

Thursday November 6 Tuesday November 4
SBCC Red v Kingston SBCC Red v Eastern Shore

Wednesday November 12 NTCC Green v SBCC White KCC Blue v SBCC White
Sandy Bay v New Town Eastern Shore v NTCC Yellow New Town v KCC White
Eastern Shore v Kingston

Thursday November 13 Tuesday November 11
Wednesday November 19 Eastern Shore v SBCC Red New Town v SBCC Red

Eastern Shore v Sandy Bay SBCC White v Kingston SBCC White v Eastern Shore
Kingston v New Town NTCC Green v NTCC Yellow KCC Blue v KCC White




